DRAFT 22 January 2016
December 2020
EPS 9476-ET(G)Rev 2
Technical data
MTL industrial network solutions
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.

 *Note - PoEx only on LAN3-6 ports when 10/100
  PoEx not available on Gigabit ports
ORDERING INFORMATION
    Part Number Description Comments
9476-ETG 6 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch (6x Gigabit) Standard
9476-ET2G 2+4 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch (2x Gigabit + 4x 10/100 PoEx) Standard
9476-ET3G 3+3 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch (3x Gigabit + 3x 10/100 PoEx) Special Order
9476-ET4G 4+2 Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch (4x Gigabit + 2x 10/100 PoEx) Special Order
9476-ET 6 Port Ethernet Switch (6x 10/100 4x PoEx) Special Order
Note: Special order items may incur a minimum order quantity